THE STATE OF TEXAS
COMMISSIONERS' COURT

wmunwn

COUNTY OF GUADALUPE

AFFIDAVIT
COUNTY TREASURER’'S MONTHLY/INVESTMENT REPORT FOR
OCTOBER, 2014

WHEREAS, in accordance with Section §114.026 of the Texas Local Government Code, we
the undersigned hereby certify and approve to the best of our knowledge and belief, that
the attached information is a true and a complete list of all amounts received and paid from
each fund since the County Treasurer’s preceding report, and any balance remaining in the
Treasurer's hand on the said 31st day of October, 2014,

FURTHER, the amount of cash and other assets that were in the custody of the County
Treasurer at the time of the examination was $25,397,150.82 as the Guadalupe County
Investment Officer. This report has been prepared in compliance with the Local Government
Code 116.112 and in accordance with Government Code, Subchapter A, Chapter 2256,
Public Funds Investment Act.

Submitted by:

Linda Douglass, CCT CIO, Gfiadalupe County Treasurer

APPROVED this 16th day of December, 2014.

ATTEST:

Wm thief ofﬂmv‘y

L Teresa Kiel
Coun dge County Clerk




GUADALUPE COUNTY INVESTMENT PORTFOLIO FOR OCTOBER 31, 2014

Certificates of Deposit

2,000,000.00 0200316 " Quarterty " 0.55%

ABT XXXX059 02/03/14 T 2,689.34

$ $ 200542833 § - % $ 2,008,117.67

MST XXXX378 08/05/09 $ 1,000,000.00  0B/05/15 02/05/14 Monthly 0.65% $ 1,032,806.14 § 551.77 § 53367 $ 1,033,891.58
MST XXXX509 04/23/10 $ 1,000,000.00  04/23/15 04/23/14 Monithty 1.20% $ 1.046,488.87 $ 103215 § 37883 § 1,047,899.85
MST XXXX569 11/03/10 $ 1,000,00000  11/03/14 11/03/13 Monthly 0.65% $ 1,021,662.76 § 54582 § 56432 § 1,022,772.90
MST XXXX668 1/10/11 $ 2,000,000.00  11/10/14 05/10/13 Monthly 0.75% 5 2,050,639.10 § 1,26400 $ 101190 § 2,052,915.09
MST XXXX682 02/03/12 $ 3,000,000.00  02/03/15 02/03/14 Monthly 0.65% $ 3,055,380.38 § 163233 § 168764 $ 3,058,700.35
MST XXXX819 01/31/14 $ 1,000,00000  01/31/15 Monthly 0.65% $ 1,004317.73 § 55444 § - 8 1,004,872.17
SBT X00X161 02/11/11 $ 2,000,000.00  08/07/15 02/07/14 Quarterty 0.60% $ 2,050,008.65 $ = 8 297851 § 2,061,987.16
SBT XXX0204 - EBA 08/13/13 $ 1,000,000.00  08/01/15 08/01/14 Quarterly 0.50% $ 1,005,000.37 § 1,899.88 § 4138 § 1,008,950.63
SBT Xo0(X220 05/12/14 $ 2,500,000.00  05/12/16 Quarterly 1.25% $ 2,507,876.71 § - $ 712855 $ 2,515,005.26
SBT XXXX221 05/12/14 $ 2,500,000.00  05/12/16 Quarterly 1.25% $ 2,507,876.71_$ - § 7,128.55 § 2,515,005.26
CD Totals $ 19,296,494.75 § 7,48048 § 2414269 § 19,328,117.92

Investment Pool - Texas Class

Texas Class TX-XX-0002 Investment Pool Monthly 010%  $ 37654369 $ 179288703 § (120000000 § 5447 $ 969.485.19

Collateralized Money Market Fund Accounts

General Fund MMF Collateralized MMF

Monthly 0.15% $ 40954544 § - $ (400,000.00) § 4719 § 9,592.63
Juvnile Probation MMF Collateralized MMF Monthly 0.15% $ 1,337608.39 $ 58,000.00 § (279,000.00) $ 16775 § 1,116,776.14
Employee Benefits MMF Collateralized MMF Monthly 0.15% $ 1,504,386.71 $ - $ (500,000.00) $ 193.75 $ 1,004,580.46
Workers' Comp MMF Collateralized MMF Monthly 0.15% § 45333767 $ $ = $ 6148 § 453 389.15
General Fund MMF-SBT  FHLB Letter of Credit Monthly 0.55% $ 6,018,09961 $ $ $ 281119 § 6,020,910.80

Submitted December 16, 2014 in compliance with Government Code 2256.023
and,the Guadalupe County Investment Policy
-

Linda Douglass, CCT, CIO, Guadyiype County Treasurer




100
200
400
403
405

409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
420
430
431
432
433
435

437
440

499
501
505
521
600
700

850
855

GUADALUPE COUNTY TREASURER'S MONTHLY REPORT FOR MONTH ENDING OCTOBER, 2014

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE

LAW LIBRARY FUND

SHERIFF'S STATE FORFEITURE
SHERIFF'S FEDERAL FORFEITURE
FIRE CODE INSPECTION FEE FUND
SHERIFF'S DONATION FUND

CO. CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND
CO. CLERK RECORDS ARCHIVE-GF
COUNTY RECORDS MGMT

VITAL STATISTICS PRESERVATION-GF
COURTHOUSE SECURITY

DISTRICT CLERK RECORDS MGMT
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY
CO&DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
JUSTICE COURT SECURITY

SURPLUS FUNDS-ELECTION CONTRACTS
COURT REPORTER FEE (GC 51.601)
FAMILY PROTECTION FEE FUND
|DIST CLK RECORDS ARCHIVE-GF
COURT RECORDS PRESERVATION-GF
ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION
COURT-INITIATED GUARDIANSHIPS
CHILD SAFETY FEE-GF

COUNTY DRUG COURTS FUND-GF

CA PRE-TRIAL INTERVENTION PROG
EMPLOYEE FUND-GF

COUNTY ATTORNEY HOT CHECK FEES
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING FUND
ELECTION CONTRACTS

DEBT SERVICE

CAPITOL PROJECT

JAIL COMMISSARY FUND

EMPLOYEE HEALTH BENEFITS
WORKERS' COMPENSATION FUND

i enanaunmaamesua«ﬂaamwmww«meawmumamuuamn

20,754,938.78
(211,946.94)
65,417.47
70,652.10
228,144.53
48,809.14
15,710.88
368,517.75
220,967.45
47,738.99
8,569.71
59,066.20
15,102.93
114,032.62
10,238.22
11,312.83
36,419.07
6,490.32
565,214.43
24,062.21
63,928.83
270,661.55
20,429.80
81,970.72
54,164.38
6,125.00
3,962.39
17,625.35
17,180.80

188,027.72
214,652.56
56,315.08
2.577,289.92
667,457.12
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10,032,257.59
1,706,275.74
4,236.40
25.83

19.01
4,240.00

46,609.10
118,357.17
2.860.77
339.00
5,382.26
616.51
2,720.46
354.14
663.82

2,118.33
569.00
1,005.46
1.475.94
1,411.52
680.00
4,468.93
32.00
1,000.00
638.50
711.00

115,767.72
276,000.00
27,307.39
906,730.06
52,658.72
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10,924,690.06
1,017,853.04
3,900.65
1,792.57
4,968.71
863.94

232,953.24
197,000.00
3,791.23
1,000.00
5,605.47

338.72

131.70

150,000.00

916.50
2,750.00

451.42
395.00

68,000.00
382,028.05
18,528.69
993,081.01
98,591.46
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19,862,506.31 §  19,104,070.75
476,475.76
65,753.22
68,885.36
223,194.83
52,185.20
15,710.88
182,173.61
142,324.62
46,808.53
7,908.71
58,842.99
15,719.44
116,414.36
10,592.36
11,844.95
36,419.07
8,608.65
55,783.43
25,067.67
65,404.77
122,073.07
21,109.80
86,439.65
53,279.88
4,375.00
4,600.89
17,884.93
16,785.80

235,795.44
108,624.51
65,093.78
2,490,938.97
621,524.38

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
3
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

f&ﬂ

758,435.56
238,486.35
65,753.22
68,885.36
223,194.83
52,185.20
15,710.88
182,173.61
142,324 62
46,808.53
7,908.71
58,842.99
15,719.44
116,414.36
10,592.36
11,844.95
36,419.07
8,608.65
55,783.43
25,067.67
65,404.77
122,073.07
21,109.80
86,439.65
53,279.88
4,375.00
4,600.89
17,884.93
16,785.80

117,967.76
108,624.51
65,093.78
1,484,029.72
621,524.38

Submitted by Linda Douglass, Guadalupe County Treasurer




